800.833.6626 • www.ennco.com 43
rotaries
countertop spinning displays
• Choose Hexagon or Square shape
• Choose Clear, Ebony or White frame strips
• Choose standard, sport or locking frame supports
• Choose from 9 colors for base and top
GOLD

countertop display for 1 to 6 frames
tray elegante™
How To Order
1 Choose number of frames per display.
2 Specify Petite or Tall for multiple displays.
3 Choose color of rod.
4 Choose clear base or white base.
5 Specify quantity.
1.  # of frames 2.  Single, Petite or Tall 3.  rod color or holiday 4.  base-clear or white 5.  quantity
Valentine Mardi Gras Halloween 4th of July Christmas Children's
Matching
Pyramid
specialty multiples
#FRAMES HEIGHT DESCRIPTION
COLOR ROD &
CLEAR BASE PRICE
COLOR ROD &
WHITE BASE PRICE
MATCHING
PYRAMIDS PRICE
3 6” X 5”H Valentine: Red, White, Red RTV 3C $22 RTV 3W $22 PY58V $20
3 6” X 5”H Mardi Gras: Violet, Gold, Green RTM 3C $22 RTM 3W $22 PY58M $20
3 6” X 5”H Halloween: Orange, Ebony, White RTH 3C $22 RTH 3W $22 PY58H $20